INTERMEDIATE HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw

"

20

ID#

293

277

158

89

276

206

147

88

90

229

149

53

210

233

87

267

273

178

148

4

Rider Name

LOGAN ANSETH

BROCK GRASHUIS

CORD FORZANO

LES OSWALD

BROCK GRASHUIS

LUKE ATCHISON

REED BOOS

LOGAN ANSETH

LES OSWALD

MILES BAKER

HOYT DARNALL

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LUKE ATCHISON

MILES BAKER

LOGAN ANSETH

RHETT NELSON

CORD FORZANO

BROCK GRASHUIS

TY SPICKELMIER

LES OSWALD

Owner

KEVIN WILKINSON

BROCK GRASHUIS

H&G CATTLE CO LLC

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

BROCK GRASHUIS

LUKE ATCHISON

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

GRACE WARNER

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE

HOYT DARNALL

DAVID ZITO

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

DASCO CATTLE CO

RICK AND JULIE JONES

OBERT WALKER AND CHARLES STEWAF

JAY CLAY

JENNA CADWALLADER

BRANDON AND CODY PHILLIPS

TEDDY ATHAN

Horse Name

OOPS IM FINE

KOOLISH

DR TRASHY CHEX

STEVIE REY TRAIN

MALICIOUS DUAL

JB ONE TIME TO SHIN

TEST MY METAL

REBELS GIRL

HASHTAG SPRINGTIME

THE DARKK SIDE

ONE TIME DESIRES CAT

SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR

LIL BIT O CASH

JP FRECKLED KITTY

MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT

GH GUNNACATALIZYA

MAYDAY SNYPER

TR DO IT MY WAY

SMARTER THAN MY BRO

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP
(MISTER SMART REMEDY)
2020 MARE

HOTTISH x COOL AS A CAT
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2014 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX
(SMART SPOOK)
2021 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 GELDING

METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2021 STALLION

ONE TIME PEPTO x CCR SPARKLING ROSE
(SHINING SPARK)
2019 GELDING

METALLIC CAT x LILA REY
(DUAL REY)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

METALLIC REBEL x CAT CORA
(SMOOTH AS A CAT KM)
2021 MARE

HASHTAGS x ONE TIME SCARLETT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 GELDING

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BAMACAT x DESIRES ONE TIME
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 STALLION

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN
(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR
(JP ROLLING THUNDER)
2019 MARE

MIA BROWBEATER x GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
(GENUINE JACK PRINCE)
2021 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST
(LIL RUF PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DOCS RAY GAY GIRL
(RAY GAY QUIXQOTE)
2019 GELDING

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x ELECTRIC GENES
(JACS ELECTRIC SPARK)
2020 MARE

BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER
(HR HICKORY PLAYER)
2020 MARE

Breeder

TLC QUARTER HORSES

G RANDAL CARTER

NICOLE DRISCOLL

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

TRIPLE K FARMS

JACK BOGART

JUNE C HENDERSON

KATIE YOUNG

LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

HBBARTLETT DVM

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

DAWN CYMERMAN

TY VAN NORMAN

PITTS LIVESTOCK

GUDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL

JENNA CADWALLADER

TAMARACK RANCH LLC

TA CATTLE COMPANY



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

234

134

209

68

188

60

232

59

262

260

69

86

236

207

MILES BAKER

REED BOOS

LUKE ATCHISON

MATT WILLIAMS

RHETT NELSON

NICK SARTAIN

MILES BAKER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

PAUL GRIEMSMAN

LES OSWALD

TY SPICKELMIER

CORD FORZANO

LOGAN ANSETH

MILES BAKER

LUKE ATCHISON

EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS/SOLO

MARK AND LORI CROSS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BRITT WILLIAMS

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

GREG GOGGINS

KILO PARTNERS

CASSIE AND TAYLOR THOMPSON

PAUL AND JANA GRIEMSMAN

BAR4 RANCH LLC

MANUEL SOUZA

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

MERLE L SHROCK

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FLARE
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2020 MARE

GUNNA WANNA

TRAVELINN JONEZ x HAL O MATIC
(HALREYCIOUS)
2020 GELDINNG

CP HAL O LUJAH

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2019 GELDING

KANDY JJ

SCOOTER KAT x CHIC SNACKS
(SNACK BOX)
2020 GELDING

SCOOTER SNACKS

LATE NIGHT STOPPER x WHIZS LUCKY STAR
(TOPSAIL WHIZ)
2020 MARE

LATE NIGHT STAR

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x REYDIANT
(DUAL REY)
2019 STALLION

ONCE INAREY

STEVIE REY VON x FUN N FANCY FREE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

PRIDE AND JOYY

BAMACAT x FRECKLES RED TWIST
(FRECKLES FANCY TWIST)
2016 MARE

BUSSEY FROM BAMA

METALLIC CAT x SAILING TO SAVANNAH
(SAILING SMART)
2021 MARE

THIS CHICS CATTY

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x SG CATTY STARLIGHT
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2020 GELDING

STARGAZIN

STEVIE REY VON x ABBY KADABRA ACRE
(ABRAKADABRACRE)
2021 MARE

ADD IT TO MY TAB

BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN
(JUST PLAIN COLONEL)
2019 GELDING

SMARTLOOKNCAT

LENA GALLOS GHOST x SHIVER N HOLLYWOOD
(HOLLYWOOD DUNIT GOOD)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

DUN IT SHIVERN

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO

TIME TO GLO (CD O CODY)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION
JOE JACK RED x DREAMY TWO EYES
DREAMY JJ (TWO EYED RED BUCK)

2011 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

JAMES MCDAVID

MARK AND LORI CROSS

RISING SUN RANCH

ERIC FREITAS

MARC AND KATHY GORDON

MARK AND/OR MARSHA CHESTNUT

TY M SMITH

AUSTIN AND STACY SHEPARD

BOBBY AND GEORGETTE HAWKINS

DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL

FULTS RANCH LTD

KEVIN S CANTRELLE

JERRY & BARB RHOADS

BOBBY E LEWIS

PITZER RANCH



