

INTERMEDIATE HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	293	LOGAN ANSETH	KEVIN WILKINSON	OOPS IM FINE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP (MISTER SMART REMEDY) 2020 MARE	TLC QUARTER HORSES
2	277	BROCK GRASHUIS	BROCK GRASHUIS	KOOLISH	HOTTISH x COOL AS A CAT (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2014 GELDING	G RANDAL CARTER
3	158	CORD FORZANO	H&G CATTLE CO LLC	DR TRASHY CHEX	GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX (SMART SPOOK) 2021 GELDING	NICOLE DRISCOLL
4	89	LES OSWALD	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST	STEVIE REY TRAIN	STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD (TENLIGHT) 2020 GELDING	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST
5	276	BROCK GRASHUIS	BROCK GRASHUIS	MALICIOUS DUAL	METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL (MISTER DUAL PEP) 2021 STALLION	TRIPLE K FARMS
6	206	LUKE ATCHISON	LUKE ATCHISON	JB ONE TIME TO SHIN	ONE TIME PEPTO x CCR SPARKLING ROSE (SHINING SPARK) 2019 GELDING	JACK BOGART
7	147	REED BOOS	NEAL AND JODY WANLESS	TEST MY METAL	METALLIC CAT x LILA REY (DUAL REY) 2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	JUNE C HENDERSON
8	88	LOGAN ANSETH	GRACE WARNER	REBELS GIRL	METALLIC REBEL x CAT CORA (SMOOTH AS A CAT KM) 2021 MARE	KATIE YOUNG
9	90	LES OSWALD	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST	HASHTAG SPRINGTIME	HASHTAGS x ONE TIME SCARLETT (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 GELDING	LESLEY CUMMINS TRUST
10	229	MILES BAKER	THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE	THE DARKK SIDE	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ (SHINERS LENA CHEX) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES
11	149	HOYT DARNALL	HOYT DARNALL	ONE TIME DESIRES CAT	BAMACAT x DESIRES ONE TIME (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 STALLION	H B BARTLETT DVM
12	53	TAYLOR THOMPSON	DAVID ZITO	SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
13	210	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2020 MARE	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
14	233	MILES BAKER	DASCO CATTLE CO	LIL BIT O CASH	LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN (SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO) 2020 GELDING	DAWN CYMERMAN
15	87	LOGAN ANSETH	RICK AND JULIE JONES	JP FRECKLED KITTY	MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR (JP ROLLING THUNDER) 2019 MARE	TY VAN NORMAN
16	267	RHETT NELSON	ROBERT WALKER AND CHARLES STEWART	MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT	MIA BROWBEATER x GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT (GENUINE JACK PRINCE) 2021 GELDING	PITTS LIVESTOCK
17	273	CORD FORZANO	JAY CLAY	GH GUNNACATALIZYA	GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST (LIL RUF PEPPY) 2021 GELDING	GUDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL
18	178	BROCK GRASHUIS	JENNA CADWALLADER	MAYDAY SNYPER	FIRST DOWN FRENCH x DOCS RAY GAY GIRL (RAY GAY QUIXOTE) 2019 GELDING	JENNA CADWALLADER
19	148	TY SPICKELMIER	BRANDON AND CODY PHILLIPS	TR DO IT MY WAY	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x ELECTRIC GENES (JACS ELECTRIC SPARK) 2020 MARE	TAMARACK RANCH LLC
20	4	LES OSWALD	TEDDY ATHAN	SMARTER THAN MY BRO	BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER (HR HICKORY PLAYER) 2020 MARE	TA CATTLE COMPANY

21	234	MILES BAKER	EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS/SOLO	GUNNA WANNA	GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FLARE (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2020 MARE	JAMES MCDAVID
22	134	REED BOOS	MARK AND LORI CROSS	CP HAL O LUJAH	TRAVELINN JONEZ x HAL O MATIC (HALREYCIOUS) 2020 GELDINNG	MARK AND LORI CROSS
23	209	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	KANDY JJ	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2019 GELDING	RISING SUN RANCH
24	68	MATT WILLIAMS	BRITT WILLIAMS	SCOOTER SNACKS	SCOOTER KAT x CHIC SNACKS (SNACK BOX) 2020 GELDING	ERIC FREITAS
25	188	RHETT NELSON	OCHS LAND AND CATTLE	LATE NIGHT STAR	LATE NIGHT STOPPER x WHIZS LUCKY STAR (TOPSAIL WHIZ) 2020 MARE	MARC AND KATHY GORDON
26	60	NICK SARTAIN	GREG GOGGINS	ONCE IN A REY	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x REYDIANT (DUAL REY) 2019 STALLION	MARK AND/OR MARSHA CHESTNUT
27	232	MILES BAKER	KILO PARTNERS	PRIDE AND JOYY	STEVIE REY VON x FUN N FANCY FREE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	TY M SMITH
28	59	TAYLOR THOMPSON	CASSIE AND TAYLOR THOMPSON	BUSSEY FROM BAMA	BAMACAT x FRECKLES RED TWIST (FRECKLES FANCY TWIST) 2016 MARE	AUSTIN AND STACY SHEPARD
29	262	PAUL GRIEMSMAN	PAUL AND JANA GRIEMSMAN	THIS CHICS CATTY	METALLIC CAT x SAILING TO SAVANNAH (SAILING SMART) 2021 MARE	BOBBY AND GEORGETTE HAWKINS
30	260	LES OSWALD	BAR 4 RANCH LLC	STARGAZIN	SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x SG CATTY STARLIGHT (WR THIS CATS SMART) 2020 GELDING	DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL
31	69	TY SPICKELMIER	MANUEL SOUZA	ADD IT TO MY TAB	STEVIE REY VON x ABBY KADABRA ACRE (ABRAKADABRACRE) 2021 MARE	FULTS RANCH LTD
32	6	CORD FORZANO	CANTRELLE RANCH LLC	SMARTLOOKNCAT	BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN (JUST PLAIN COLONEL) 2019 GELDING	KEVIN S CANTRELLE
33	86	LOGAN ANSETH	MERLE L SHROCK	DUN IT SHIVER N	LENA GALLOS GHOST x SHIVER N HOLLYWOOD (HOLLYWOOD DUNIT GOOD) 2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	JERRY & BARB RHOADS
34	236	MILES BAKER	TIME TO GLO PARTNERS	TIME TO GLO	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO (CD O CODY) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	BOBBY E LEWIS
35	207	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMY JJ	JOE JACK RED x DREAMY TWO EYES (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2011 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	PITZER RANCH